
 
Public Notice 

City of Jersey City 
 

                                                                                                                                                      
TAKE NOTICE that the City of Jersey City shall offer for Sale in accordance with N.J.S.A 
40A: 11-36 et seq. at public auction MONDAY, JUNE 5, 2017 at 11:00 am conducted by the 
City’s Director of Purchasing, at the Centralized Municipal Services Complex, 13-15 Linden 
Avenue, Jersey City, New Jersey on the first floor room A110.  The below listed MOTOR 
VEHICLES are Police impound vehicles, some with salvage titles, others abandoned unclaimed 
from the Jersey City impound lot.   
PROPERTY IS OFFERED AS IS. 
 
TAKE FURTHER NOTICE that all vehicles MUST be removed from 10 Linden Avenue, 
Jersey City, NJ 07305 (GXR Auto) no later than FIVE (5) Business Days after the date of this  
sale. 
PAYMENT SHALL BE MADE IN FULL BY CASH OR COMPANY CHECK AT THE 
TIME OF SALE 
In the event any such successful bidder fails to remove said vehicle in the time set forth, the 
City’s Director of Purchasing may declare the sale of the particular vehicle which have not been 
removed in accordance therewith void and the monies paid by such successful bidders are to be 
forfeited.            
THIS SALE of vehicles pursuant to this law bars all claims or interest in said vehicles forever, 
except for the purchasers. 
The City’s Director of Purchasing, for the City of Jersey City, reserves the right to reject any and 
all bids for vehicles. 
 
 
             
                        Peter Folgado RPPO, QPA     
                         Director of Purchasing  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Insert dates: 
May 26 and 30, 2017 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 

Year Make Type VIN# Minimum Bid 
1 2007 GMC TILT CAB 1GDJ7F1B67F423073  $   76,313.00  
2 1993 LEX 4DR JT8UF11E8P0153024  $   17,291.40  
3 1998 PON 4DR 1G2NE52T4WC751609  $   17,066.70  
4 2002 FOR 4DR 1FMZU73E12UB06105  $   27,741.80  
5 1999 TOY 4DR 4T1BG22K8XU597878  $   13,792.50  
6 1997 NIS 4DR JN1CA21D7VM501462  $   13,471.50  
7 2001 HYU 4DR KM8SB82B41U010942  $   13,343.10  
8 2004 CAD 4DR 1G6DM57N940141887  $   13,022.10  
9 2002 CHR 4DR 3C8FY68B32T340758  $   12,829.50  
10 2002 DOD VAN 2B4GP44302R733838  $   12,765.30  
11 2000 HON 4DR JHMEJ6675YS008927  $   12,348.00  
12 1998 MB 4DR WDBJF65F3WA699192  $   11,962.80  
13 1995 TOY 4DR JT2SK12E7S0279105  $   11,320.80  
14 1997 ACU 2DR 19UYA2251VL000262  $   11,288.70  
15 2002 NIS 4DR JN1DA31D62T451343  $   11,288.70  
16 1995 HON 4DR 1HGCD5558SA050307  $   11,288.70  
17 1999 SAT 4DR 1G8ZK5274XZ122093  $   11,256.60  
18 2000 CHE 4DR 1G1JF5243Y7287331  $   11,224.50  
19 1997 FOR 2DR 1FTDX18W1VNB93278  $   22,284.80  
20 2000 ACU 4DR JH4DB7652YS000278  $   11,064.00  
21 1997 FORD 2DR 1FALP42X4VF106696  $   11,064.00  
22 2001 BMW 4DR WBADT43411GF58592  $   11,064.00  
23 1999 ISU SUV 4S2CK58W3X4317503  $   11,064.00  
24 1999 CAD 4DR W06VR52RXXR020557  $   11,031.90  
25 1999 FOR BUS 1FBSS31L7XHB34534  $   21,642.80  
26 1995 HON 4DR 1HGCD5631SA011846  $   10,743.00  
27 2003 DOD VAN 2D7HB11XX3K509293  $   21,321.80  
28 2000 ACU 4DR 19UUA5662YA054270  $   10,678.80  
29 2002 NIS 4DR JN1DA31A52T000524  $   10,582.50  
30 2001 NIS 4DR 4N2ZN15TX1D817873  $   10,550.40  
31 1997 HON 2DR 2HGEJ6449VH118989  $   10,518.30  
32 2002 NIS 4DR 1N4BL11D62C143582  $   10,422.00  
33 1996 CAD 4DR 1G6KD52Y3TU254279  $   10,389.90  
34 1997 MER 4DR 1MELM50U5VA602426  $   10,325.70  
35 1998 TOYOTA 4DR 4T1BF22K8WU053396  $   10,293.60  



36 2000 CHR 4DR 1C4GP54L9YB686745  $   10,261.50  
37 1990 FOR VAN 1FTJE34H5LHA50907  $   20,294.60  
38 1999 HON VAN 2HKRL1864XH529784  $   10,197.30  
39 1997 CHR 4DR 1C4GP55R9VB372236  $   10,133.10  
40 1996 HON 4DR 2HGEJ8640TH554314  $   10,133.10  
41 1996 TOY 4DR 2T1BB02E1TC176545  $   10,133.10  
42 2007 CHE 4DR 2G1WD58C979323210  $   10,133.10  
43 2001 INF 4DR JNKCA31A01T036935  $   10,101.00  

44 2004 CHE 4DR 

 
2G1WH55K949303227 

 $   10,101.00  
45 1998 DOD 4DR 1B4HS28Z4WF213449  $   19,973.60  
46 1995 HON 4DR 1HGCD5630SA135557  $   10,036.80  
47 2002 ACU 4DR JH4DC54832C035606  $   10,004.70  
48 1997 BUI 4DR 2G4WB52K9V1439849  $   10,004.70  
49 2000 OLD 4DR 1G3WS52H0YF351536  $     9,972.60  
50 2002 VW 4DR 3VWSK69M32M083707  $     9,972.60  
51 1995 TOY 4DR 4T1SK12E2SU891840  $     9,195.90  
52 1998 LIN 4DR 5LMPU28L0WLJ45018  $   19,774.20  
53 2003 CHE 2DR 2G1WX12K739399759  $     9,780.00  
54 2003 CHE 2DR 2G1WX12K039124668  $     9,747.90  
55 1997 CHE 4DR 1GNDT13W4V2178804  $     9,715.80  
56 2000 CAD 4DR W06VR54R9YR087486  $     9,651.60  
57 2001 NISS 4DR 3N1CB51D91L483713  $     9,651.60  
58 1989 CHE WIN 1GBKP37W1K3325343  $   32,122.00  
59 2005 DOD 4DR 1B3ES56C25D225116  $     9,619.50  
60 2003 LIN 4DR 1LNHM82W73Y654065  $     9,587.40  
61 1993 ACU 4DR JH4KA7676PC028671  $     9,555.00  
62 2003 MER 4DR 1MEHM55S53G603390  $     9,491.10  
63 2001 TOY 2DR 2T1CG22P11C487506  $     9,491.10  
64 2002 MIT 4DR 4A3AC44G72E063965  $     9,426.90  
65 2002 FOR VAN 1FTNE24L62HB56572  $   18,753.80  
66 2001 LIN SUV 5LMFU28A81LJ08091  $   18,561.20  
67 1998 CAD 4DR 1G6KY549XWU914574  $     9,330.60  
68 2003 FOR 4-DR 1FAFP55U53G193410  $     9,298.50  

69 2001 BUICK 
SEDAN 4-

DR 1G4CU541614195450  $     9,234.30  
70 1995 ISU 4DR 4S2CM58V5S4368513  $     9,234.30  
71 1999 TOY 4DR 4T1BG22K0XU471157  $     9,202.20  
72 1996 SUZ MOTO JS1NP41A2T2100474  $     9,202.20  
73 2001 CAD 4DR 1G6KD54Y51U254035  $     9,170.10  
74 1999 FOR 2DR 1FTYR10C5XTA92143  $     9,138.00  
75 2002 BMW 4DR WBAEV334X2KL66091  $     9,105.90  
76 2000 PON 4DR 1GMDU03E1YD319582  $     9,073.80  



77 1995 LEX 4DR JT8GK13T3S0106142  $     9,073.80  
78 1998 VW 2DR 3VWBB61C1WM033896  $     8,977.50  
79 1994 ACU 2DR JH4DC4457RS046186  $     8,977.50  
80 1995 SAA 2DR YS3DD75B7S7023061  $     8,881.20  
81 2001 BUI 4DR 1G4HP54K014270746  $     8,907.00  
82 1998 NIS 4DR JN1CA21D0WT602480  $     8,752.80  
83 1997 GEO 4DR 1Y1SK5261VZ404134  $     8,720.70  
84 1995 CHE 2DR 2G1FP22S0S2172135  $     8,431.80  

 
 
 
 
 
 


